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Wynter, Desi, Associate Director                804-371-7029  desi.wynter@dhcd.virginia.gov  

 

Miles, Cheri, Program Manager                804-371-7114  cheri.miles@dhcd.virginia.gov 

 

Peerman, Joanne, Program Manager                804-371-7071  joanne.peerman@dhcd.virginia.gov 

 

Adams, David, Community Development Specialist                276-676-5471x2 david.adams@dhcd.virginia.gov 

 

Blevins, Joe, Community Development Specialist                276-676-5471x3 joe.blevins@dhcd.virginia.gov  

 

Boehringer, Elizabeth, Community Development Specialist     804-371-7065  elizabeth.boehringer@dhcd.virginia.gov 

 

Canada, Star, Community Development Specialist                     804-371-7007  star.canada@dhcd.virginia.gov  

 

Coleman, Beverley, Community Development Specialist           804-371-7076  beverley.coleman@dhcd.virginia.gov  

 

Ellis, Doug, Community Development Specialist                         804-371-7115  douglas.ellis@dhcd.virginia.gov  

 

Owens, Christina, Community Development Specialist              276-676-5471x5 christina.owens@dhcd.virginia.gov  

 

Sams, Jason, Community Development Specialist                 804-371-7114  jason.sams@dhcd.virginia.gov  

 

Johnson, Keira, Community Development Program Spec.          804-786-1150   keira.johnson@dhcd.virginia.gov 

 

Knowles, Laura, Program Support                                                276-676-5471x2 laura.knowles@dhcd.virginia.gov  

 

 
 
 
Richmond Office      Abingdon Field Office 
 
600 East Main Street, Suite 300            468 East Main Street, Suite 300B 
Richmond, Virginia 23219    Abingdon, Virginia  24210 

804-371-7061      276-676-5471 
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